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ItemNo
1,7
130

14
14,24A,26,32,40,65-
80,73,80A,130
16
16,16A,18,18A,22,40,46,
49,51
18

19
1A
2
2,7,24A,26,27,32,73A
22
24A
32
37
40
46
49

DETAIL &

Product Number (New
SAP Number)
96678195

96886699
96690835

96828958
96664692
96828910

96676145
96677982
96678980
96886462
96831513
96676396
96732982
96863258
96677313
96677453
Contact Us
96677987

29 €740 OMLY?
COPTIONALY

Part Description
Casing with Csg Ring
Shaft Sleeve O Ring FO,F1
Shaft Slv with O Ring
Mech Seal Repair Kit FO, F1
Inboard Ball Bearing
Bearing Repair Kit
Outboard Ball Bearing Single Row
Bearing Frame F1
Liquid End Hrdw Kit
Impeller F1
Bronze Imp Repair Kit
Bearing Locknut
Impeller Cap Screw F1
Impeller Key F1
Bearing End Cover
Inboard Deflector
Coupling Key
Outboard Bearing Seal

Material

Cast Iron/Bronze
Viton Rubber
416 SS/Viton

Assembly
Assembly
Assembly

Assembly
Cast Iron
Assembly
Bronze
Assembly
Steel
18-8 Stn Steel/Nylon
Steel
Cast Iron
Rubber
Steel
Rubber/Steel
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51 96676329 Inboard Bearing Cover Seal Rubber/Steel
6 96676332 Shaft Standard Steel
6,16,16A,22,40,46,49,51 96885409 Carbon Steel Shaft Repair Kit Assembly
H o
65-80 96748361 Mech Seal Ceramic Seat T21Spl 225° F Assembly
F1 Frame
7 96676336 Casing Ring Bronze
71 96677994 Adapter F1 Cast Iron
73A 96886157

Casing Gasket Vegetable Fiber

THESE ARE TYPICAL PARTS - YOUR ACTUAL BUILD MAY VARY BY SERIAL NUMBER
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